Version 2.1.
If you are viewing the Subscription API guide as a PDF file, you can always check for the latest
version here: https://docs.safedns.com/books/subscription-api/page/subscription-api-guide
SafeDNS Subscription API is designed to give you an easy and fast way to automatically create new
user accounts in the SafeDNS cloud service from the internal systems of an ISP or a developer.
Also, you can use this API to manage the base settings of a user like their email, password, and
filtering policy.
API developer (provider) is provided with a public key, that is used for authentication. All requests

email.
30 get_daily_stat Gets a link to the User's Daily Stats
report.
31 update_subscription Changes the billing plan and/or
expiration date of Users.
32 forgot_password Sends a password reset email to a
User.
33 get_blockpages Gets the list of existing BlockPages.
34 create_blockpage Creates a new blockpage.
35 update_blockpage Updates parameters of the blockpage.
36 user_list Lists all created user accounts.
Value Description
Table of values for the plan parameter
PREMIUM Safe@Home
BUSINESS-5 Safe@Office 5
BUSINESS-10 Safe@Office 10
BUSINESS-25 Safe@Office 25
BUSINESS-50 Safe@Office 50
BUSINESS-75 Safe@Office 75
BUSINESS-100 Safe@Office 100
NONPROFIT Nonprofit
EDU  Education
WIFI-1 HotSpot Edition 1
WIFI-2 HotSpot Edition 2